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DACHGESCHOSS

(2 ZIMMER)




ERDGESCHOSS:
(TREPPE IM FLUR)

DACHGESCHOSS:
{2 ZIMMER)

DACHGESCHOSS:
(3 ZIMMER)
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WOMNENESSEN

WOHNEN
KOCHEN
HAR
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SCHLAFEN
KiIND

BAD

FLUR

SCHLAFEN
KIND 1
KIND 2
BAD

FLUR

WOHNFLACHE GESAMT (DG 2 zZI):
WOHNFLACHE GESAMT (DG 3 ZI):

27,28 oM
11,29 ™M
2,99 gM
2,57 aM
10,53 gmMm

22,88 gM
11,75 M
6,45 M
3,82 gM

11,75 aM
12,61 gm
9,75 gM
6,45 M
3,82 @M

99,56 @M
929,04 QM

SCHNITT UND WOHNFLACHEN
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